
COLLEGE VISITORS ON CAMPUS 
 

Throughout the year, different colleges and universities will be visiting our 
campus. All visits will take place at lunch in the lunch area unless otherwise 
noted. Check the powerschool bulletin for an up-to-date list. Students from all 
grade levels are encouraged to attend these information sessions to start 
learning about specific college options. 
 

UC Irvine 
Thursday, August 30 

 
Mount Saint Mary’s College 

Thursday, September 6 
 

Boston University 
Wednesday, September 19 

 
UC Riverside 

Wednesday, October 3 
 

Purdue University 
Thursday, October 11 

 
Williams College 

Friday, October 12 
 

Chapman University 
Tuesday, October 16 @ lunch (cancelled) 

 
CSU East Bay 

Tuesday, October 16 (after school) 
 

UC Santa Barbara 
Friday, October 19 

 
Cornell University 

Monday, October 22 
 

Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences 
Monday, October 29 (after school) 

 
Saint Mary’s College of California 

Tuesday, October 30 
 

UC Los Angeles 
Thursday, November 8  

 
UC Los Angeles 

Thursday, March 7 
 

CSU Chico 
Thursday, April 11 


